PIGOOC	0060374
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600343253696
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	04/27/2001024017 ** 35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2020 APR 27 PH 2: 23 SECRETIVE VERTICALINA TALLAHASS ELETISTICA
Office Use Only	Y SHIKED

MAX 1 / 2003

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

•		
Spark Synergy Insurance Agencies SUBJECT:	s Inc	····
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P19000060374		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles of Correction and f		
Please return all correspondence concerni	ing this matter to	the following:
Brian Helbrook		
Name of Contact Person		-
Spark Synergy Insurance Agencies Inc		
Fam/Company		_
36525 Danbury Ct		
Address		-
Eustis FL 32736		
City/State and Zip Code		
Brian@betterinsurancehelp.com		
E-null address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)	_
For further information concerning this m	atter, please call:	
Brian Holbrook Name of Contact Person	540	204-1955
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	sunt:	
🔳 \$35.00 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

•

For

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Flori	da Dept. of State
P1900060374	
Document Number (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statute	
These articles of correction correct Allocation of Company Shares	· 、
	Type Being Corrected)
filed with the Department of State on 7/30/2019 (File Date of Docu	
	incare.
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	
Share ownership was not documented	
Forrect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	SECRET NEL FY
All 1000 Shares, representing 100% ownership in the company are to be	\approx assigned to Brian Holbrook \approx
This correction is to be retroactive to the date of incorporation, 7/30/201	9
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if direction to been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of t	ctors or officers have
other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	
Brian Holbrook	President
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Tutle of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00